
BLOCK 7 N1/2 OF LOT 5
INTERLACHEN BY THE SEA PB 5/21

POPE RALPH H LIVING TRUST/POPE RALPH H TRUSTEE
1539 N FLETCHER AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1400-0007-0051

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1056.00

05/07/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 950,000 0 0 950,000

STANDARD
2

580,055
11,706

950,000
1,541,761

786,007
755,754

HX HB 50,722
705,032

1,541,761
5,500

1,355,199

2545/1910 12/13/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POPE RALPH H

POPE RALPH H LIVING

2545/1908 12/13/2021 TD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POPE JEAN G LIVING TR

POPE RALPH H
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BLDR-2024-0 DECK 15,000 08/07/2024

20091522 SEWER CONNECTION 600 11/05/2009

20090805 INT.ELEC. PANEL 1,000 06/24/2009

20052945 ELEC.FOR ADDITION 7,000 11/01/2005

20052528 H/AC 4,000 08/26/2005

20052472 PLUMBING / ADDITI 3,000 08/18/2005

2020HX Base Yr

1539 N  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 07 SPECIAL 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 2,677 148.2624 234.25 627,087 1983 2008 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1995

BAS 1,300 100 1993 1,300 281,686

BAS 75 100 2008 75 16,251

DCK 116 10 1993 12 2,600

DCK 206 10 2025 21 4,550

FCP 694 25 1993 174 37,703

FOP 808 30 1993 242 52,437

FST 208 55 1993 114 24,702

FUS 620 100 1993 620 134,342

STR 44 10 1993 4 867

STR 68 10 2025 7 1,517
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

4,679 2,677 580,055

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W5 W29 S34 E10 S6 E24 N40 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=15,0] E34 S14 W15 S14 W8 S6 W11 N34 $
FCP=[YR=1993;ORIG=49,14] S26 W23 N12 W4 S2 W3 N16 E11 S2 E4
N2 E15 $
FUS=[YR=1993;ORIG=24,-30] N20 W34 S14 E10 S6 E24 $
UOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-24,50] E24 N10 W24 S10 $
UOP=[YR=2008;ORIG=0,-20] E24 N10 W24 S10 $
FST=[YR=1993;ORIG=26,28] E8 N12 W4 N2 W11 S16 E3 N2 E4 $
DCK=[YR=1993;ORIG=-34,34] S5 E4 S11 E6 N16 W10 $
BAS=[YR=2008;ORIG=-5,0] N5 W15 S5 E15 $
UOP=[YR=2008;ORIG=-10,-36] S6 E10 N6 W10 $
STR=[YR=1993;ORIG=-34,39] S11 E4 N11 W4 $
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,130.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1997 1997 3 72 6,134

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 6 6 36.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 72

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 550.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2000 100 5,500

11,706

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 50.00 150.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 950,000


